
Cookstown Motor Club 16 April 2011

Competition No Competitor Total
Class 
Position Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 SUB Run 4 Run 5 Run 6 SUB Run 7 Run 8 Run 9 SUB Run 10 Run 11 Run 12 Total

A 5 Peter Grimes 607.4 1 48.9 59.4 47.0 155.3 46.6 57.1 46.7 305.7 49.2 56.7 46.2 457.8 46.6 56.4 46.6 607.4
A 2 Chris Grimes 625.1 2 51.4 60.7 47.9 160.0 48.0 61.1 47.7 316.8 47.5 58.0 48.1 470.4 48.0 58.5 48.2 625.1
A 3 Robert Dickson 628.1 3 50.2 68.1 49.1 167.4 48.1 58.2 47.5 321.2 48.5 58.3 47.0 475.0 46.8 57.6 48.7 628.1
A 1 Steven Ferguson 637.5 4 68.9 64.0 46.7 179.6 66.6 56.7 44.5 347.4 45.1 55.8 44.6 492.9 46.0 54.8 43.8 637.5
A 9 Norman Ferguson 659.4 5 50.6 62.8 49.0 162.4 55.5 60.4 49.3 327.6 55.3 59.6 54.7 497.2 53.3 59.5 49.4 659.4
A 10 Paul Phelan 676.8 6 51.4 65.0 49.8 166.2 65.0 66.5 51.4 349.1 51.7 61.3 50.5 512.6 50.5 62.4 51.3 676.8

B 8 Ashley Lamont 627.7 1 47.1 66.8 47.2 161.1 52.0 64.8 46.3 324.2 46.8 58.2 46.7 475.9 47.0 57.3 47.5 627.7

B 1 Paul Blair 628.0 2 48.4 61.4 48.5 158.3 49.2 59.2 48.3 315.0 49.0 58.4 48.8 471.2 49.4 58.9 48.5 628.0

B 3 Trevor Ferguson 656.0 3 54.9 68.3 49.6 172.8 49.3 63.0 49.0 334.1 48.7 60.8 50.4 494.0 50.8 61.0 50.2 656.0

B 2 Tom Devaney 725.9 4 67.1 68.5 54.4 190.0 57.7 65.8 54.3 367.8 62.7 67.3 54.1 551.9 56.5 64.4 53.1 725.9
B 10 SE Gareth Dillon 747.9 5 67.1 64.3 55.9 187.3 69.2 65.6 66.3 388.4 54.5 65.7 52.6 561.2 57.8 74.1 54.8 747.9

B 5 Mervyn Gregg 761.8 6 60.1 77.2 67.2 204.5 56.0 68.5 57.1 386.1 59.5 65.7 61.3 572.6 67.0 67.3 54.9 761.8

C 10 Sam Bowden 600.4 1 47.1 58.5 47.2 152.8 46.2 56.8 46.3 302.1 46.0 56.5 46.4 451.0 45.7 56.8 46.9 600.4
C 2 Robin Lyons 617.4 2 49.7 59.4 47.4 156.5 48.1 57.5 48.7 310.8 47.0 63.5 46.5 467.8 47.1 56.5 46.0 617.4
C 3 Guy Foster 632.6 3 50.9 60.3 48.3 159.5 54.4 58.5 48.0 320.4 48.3 58.6 50.4 477.7 48.1 58.8 48.0 632.6
C 7 Alistair Barker 744.5 4 67.9 67.8 60.4 196.1 53.4 64.5 52.5 366.5 66.0 66.5 58.8 557.8 65.7 69.5 51.5 744.5

C 6 SE Geoffrey Hodgett 778.5 5 60.2 68.5 61.6 190.3 62.1 73.5 60.9 386.8 60.3 74.1 57.1 578.3 57.7 76.5 66.0 778.5
C 4 Jonathan Beattie 779.8 6 61.2 73.0 63.2 197.4 57.7 74.6 55.4 385.1 57.4 75.3 61.5 579.3 61.2 73.3 66.0 779.8C 4 Jonathan Beattie 779.8 6 61.2 73.0 63.2 197.4 57.7 74.6 55.4 385.1 57.4 75.3 61.5 579.3 61.2 73.3 66.0 779.8

D 1 David Thompson 667.4 1 54.5 63.8 51.3 169.6 51.9 62.2 55.7 339.4 51.3 62.5 51.7 504.9 50.8 62.0 49.7 667.4
D 2 Raymond Donaldson 680.8 2 51.9 63.6 52.0 167.5 57.7 62.0 51.2 338.4 56.0 61.7 52.3 508.4 51.4 70.2 50.8 680.8
D 3 Mark King 682.7 3 59.9 72.7 51.9 184.5 53.5 61.7 58.1 357.8 52.1 60.7 52.0 522.6 51.6 59.5 49.0 682.7

D 5 SE Richard Allen 713.0 4 62.8 68.5 57.5 188.8 55.2 63.8 53.9 361.7 55.2 67.6 56.1 540.6 53.0 63 56.4 713.0
D 11 SE Richard Meeke 719.9 5 71.9 69.3 53.1 194.3 54.7 69.7 51.9 370.6 53.2 63.3 53.0 540.1 54.4 66.3 59.1 719.9
D 4 Davy Boyce 723.6 6 63.3 63.9 65.3 192.5 52.4 66.4 58.1 369.4 53.5 72.3 50.5 545.7 60.2 66.8 50.9 723.6

D 9 SE Paul Mooney 725.2 7 54.4 83.6 52.7 190.7 51.6 68.7 51.1 362.1 49.3 74.6 50.2 536.2 70.8 61.3 56.9 725.2
D 8 George McMillan 832.3 8 58.1 82.5 61.6 202.2 60.8 74.9 66.1 404.0 69.3 85.6 57.1 616.0 73.2 69.4 73.7 832.3

D 10 B Jamie McMillan 855.5 1 62.1 105.6 59.2 226.9 80.8 75.6 72.1 455.4 62.3 76.7 57.2 651.6 60.8 81.9 61.2 855.5

1 Penalty
2 Penalties
3 Penalties

Fail
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C 10 Sam Bowden 600.4 1 47.1 58.5 47.2 152.8 46.2 56.8 46.3 302.1 46.0 56.5 46.4 451.0 45.7 56.8 46.9 600.4
A 5 Peter Grimes 607.4 2 48.9 59.4 47.0 155.3 46.6 57.1 46.7 305.7 49.2 56.7 46.2 457.8 46.6 56.4 46.6 607.4
C 2 Robin Lyons 617.4 3 49.7 59.4 47.4 156.5 48.1 57.5 48.7 310.8 47.0 63.5 46.5 467.8 47.1 56.5 46.0 617.4
A 2 Chris Grimes 625.1 4 51.4 60.7 47.9 160.0 48.0 61.1 47.7 316.8 47.5 58.0 48.1 470.4 48.0 58.5 48.2 625.1
B 8 Ashley Lamont 627.7 5 47.1 66.8 47.2 161.1 52.0 64.8 46.3 324.2 46.8 58.2 46.7 475.9 47.0 57.3 47.5 627.7
B 1 Paul Blair 628.0 6 48.4 61.4 48.5 158.3 49.2 59.2 48.3 315.0 49.0 58.4 48.8 471.2 49.4 58.9 48.5 628.0
A 3 Robert Dickson 628.1 7 50.2 68.1 49.1 167.4 48.1 58.2 47.5 321.2 48.5 58.3 47.0 475.0 46.8 57.6 48.7 628.1
C 3 Guy Foster 632.6 8 50.9 60.3 48.3 159.5 54.4 58.5 48.0 320.4 48.3 58.6 50.4 477.7 48.1 58.8 48.0 632.6

A 1 Steven Ferguson 637.5 9 68.9 64.0 46.7 179.6 66.6 56.7 44.5 347.4 45.1 55.8 44.6 492.9 46.0 54.8 43.8 637.5

B 3 Trevor Ferguson 656.0 10 54.9 68.3 49.6 172.8 49.3 63.0 49.0 334.1 48.7 60.8 50.4 494.0 50.8 61.0 50.2 656.0

A 9 Norman Ferguson 659.4 11 50.6 62.8 49.0 162.4 55.5 60.4 49.3 327.6 55.3 59.6 54.7 497.2 53.3 59.5 49.4 659.4
D 1 David Thompson 667.4 12 54.5 63.8 51.3 169.6 51.9 62.2 55.7 339.4 51.3 62.5 51.7 504.9 50.8 62.0 49.7 667.4

A 10 Paul Phelan 676.8 13 51.4 65.0 49.8 166.2 65.0 66.5 51.4 349.1 51.7 61.3 50.5 512.6 50.5 62.4 51.3 676.8
D 2 Raymond Donaldson 680.8 14 51.9 63.6 52.0 167.5 57.7 62.0 51.2 338.4 56.0 61.7 52.3 508.4 51.4 70.2 50.8 680.8
D 3 Mark King 682.7 15 59.9 72.7 51.9 184.5 53.5 61.7 58.1 357.8 52.1 60.7 52.0 522.6 51.6 59.5 49.0 682.7

D 5 SE Richard Allen 713.0 16 62.8 68.5 57.5 188.8 55.2 63.8 53.9 361.7 55.2 67.6 56.1 540.6 53.0 63 56.4 713.0
D 11 SE Richard Meeke 719.9 17 71.9 69.3 53.1 194.3 54.7 69.7 51.9 370.6 53.2 63.3 53.0 540.1 54.4 66.3 59.1 719.9
D 4 Davy Boyce 723.6 18 63.3 63.9 65.3 192.5 52.4 66.4 58.1 369.4 53.5 72.3 50.5 545.7 60.2 66.8 50.9 723.6

D 9 SE Paul Mooney 725.2 19 54.4 83.6 52.7 190.7 51.6 68.7 51.1 362.1 49.3 74.6 50.2 536.2 70.8 61.3 56.9 725.2
B 2 Tom Devaney 725.9 20 67.1 68.5 54.4 190.0 57.7 65.8 54.3 367.8 62.7 67.3 54.1 551.9 56.5 64.4 53.1 725.9B 2 Tom Devaney 725.9 20 67.1 68.5 54.4 190.0 57.7 65.8 54.3 367.8 62.7 67.3 54.1 551.9 56.5 64.4 53.1 725.9
C 7 Alistair Barker 744.5 21 67.9 67.8 60.4 196.1 53.4 64.5 52.5 366.5 66.0 66.5 58.8 557.8 65.7 69.5 51.5 744.5

B 10 SE Gareth Dillon 747.9 22 67.1 64.3 55.9 187.3 69.2 65.6 66.3 388.4 54.5 65.7 52.6 561.2 57.8 74.1 54.8 747.9
B 5 Mervyn Gregg 761.8 23 60.1 77.2 67.2 204.5 56.0 68.5 57.1 386.1 59.5 65.7 61.3 572.6 67.0 67.3 54.9 761.8

C 6 SE Geoffrey Hodgett 778.5 24 60.2 68.5 61.6 190.3 62.1 73.5 60.9 386.8 60.3 74.1 57.1 578.3 57.7 76.5 66.0 778.5
C 4 Jonathan Beattie 779.8 25 61.2 73.0 63.2 197.4 57.7 74.6 55.4 385.1 57.4 75.3 61.5 579.3 61.2 73.3 66.0 779.8
D 8 George McMillan 832.3 26 58.1 82.5 61.6 202.2 60.8 74.9 66.1 404.0 69.3 85.6 57.1 616.0 73.2 69.4 73.7 832.3

D 10 B Jamie McMillan 855.5 27 62.1 105.6 59.2 226.9 80.8 75.6 72.1 455.4 62.3 76.7 57.2 651.6 60.8 81.9 61.2 855.5

1 Penalty
2 Penalties
3 Penalties

Fail
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